. 182'-3 1/2"

[55562]
150"
[3810]
75"
[1905]
(IYE) 3 12 1 10 8 8 7
p— i i i I A i i i i i i i i i i i A i i i i i i pr—
28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 2!_ 6 5 4 3 2 1
206 1/4"
[5239]
mgact
PLAN VIEW 2270P
a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 ab
{
Y T T 1 1 Y Y Y 1] 1 11 Y T  —
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
| R (R i i n ﬂ
AAJ 31"
[787]
ELEVATION VIEW
Notes: (1) Test shall be performed according to test designation no. 3—11 of MASH
criteria. SHEER:
5 i " % Standard MGS with 1anm
2) The impact location is 206 1/4" [5239] upstream of the centerline of 2
@ Jhe spltos botwaen post 0814 18339 v Omitted Post e
8/14/2015
(3) BCT anchors are placed in ¢ 3’ [914] holes.
(4) Load cells to be used on both end anchors. . . Systeri Layoat R
Midwest Roadside| i il
Safety Facility [ ™= [SOALE: 7220 [REV. BY:
MGS_OrmittadPost_RS JUNITS: nches kAL




a4’
=
357
[813]
Ground
Line
40"
[1016]
e
Standard MGS with 2 a3
Omitted Post e
SECTION A-A 8/14/2015
R D Post Section R
Midwest Roadside e/t
Safety Facility [ %= e A
MGS_OmittedPost_RS JUNTS: inches (kAL




FH
i
i v

i1
il
il

Ground
Line

SPLICE DETAIL L
BACKSIDE Post 14

Post 13

[SHEET:

3 of 13

~1] [] 11—~

8/14/2015

i i Standard MGS with
/ Omitted Post e

! ! o R
. . lice Detail
Midwest Roadside| - il
TR E T R

DETAIL C i
SCALE 1: 5 Safety Facility FEE= o el




91 13/16"

D— " [2332]
\‘l‘\ 4[51 136/24] i
. S - =
@ —
I
Ground (@ T ira]
ine \

Post 27

END SECTION DETAIL
BACKSIDE

Post 28

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

[SHEET:

Standard MGS with o
Omitted Post oATE:
8/14/2015
[DRAVN BY:
End Anchorage K /aH
WG, A [SoALE: 720 [REV. B%:
MGS_OmittedPost_RS JUNTS: inches (kAL




DETAIL D

4

DETAIL E

= S

DETAIL F

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

[SHEET:

Standard MGS with | sl
Omitted Post oRTE:
8/14/2015
[DRAWN BY:
BCT Anchor Details JEK /dAH
WG, WAVE. [SOAE: 76 [REV. BY:
MGS_OrmittadPost_RS JUNITS: nches kAL




3/4”
¢[1é]

1

PLAN VIEW

3/4”

(191 il
[25]

il

iy

1
\[25]
@1/4"
4

ELEVATION VIEW

29]

PROFILE VIEW

Part a1

*‘ [;g;] "

14 l/A"
[362]

ELEVATION VIEW

-
[152] 4 1/4"
T

7 1/8" 93/4"
] [19]

PROFILE VIEW
Part a2

gkaly (P

L 7 1/8" $3/4"
14 1/4" [181] [19]
[362]
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
Alterngte Blockout Opt
6"x4"x14 1/4” [152x102x 62% Blockout
with 6"x8"x14" 1/4" [152x203x362] Blockout

[1%'2]—|"‘|

e

[362]

ELEVATION VIEW

[152x102x362] "Blockout

6"x4”

1.3/4"

[152] [44]

B3/4”
PROFILE VIEW ELEVATION VIEW

[19]
14 4" 6"x8"x14 1/4"
g [152x203x362] élockout

T
14—L_'

[352]

.
_i_

1.3/4"
[44]

93/4"
[19]

PROFILE VIEW

Standard MGS with
Omitted Post

Post Nos. 3—-26 Components

Midwest Roadside

[SHEET:
6 of 13

oATE:
8/14/2015

[ORAWN Y-
K/

WG, NAVE.
MGS_OmittedPost_RS

[SCALE: 720
JUNITS: inches

Safety Facility

REV. BY:
kL




PLAN VIEW
2 3/4"
[70]
4
7 1/8"
[181]
3/4
it
23 7/8"
[606]

\_87/8"
[22]

5 1/2"

[140]

ELEVATION VIEW

3 3/4"

[95]
@2 1/2"
[64] 2

PROFILE VIEW
Part b1

[19]

3/16"
[5]
PLAN VIEW
o p o
7611 [ (28] [102)
ST
@3/4" A
e
[432]
91
\_[25]
L
[1829]
6" 8"
[152] [203]
— . S
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
Part b2
e
Standard MGS with 7 st
Omitted Post oo
l8/14/2015
BCT Timber Post & o
Midwest Roadside| Foundstion Tube Details il
Safety Facility [ %= e AR
W0S_OrmtedPos_25 (NS ebes [




[29]

ELEVATION VIEW
Anchor Bracket End Plate

Three Sides > Te.4l/5 1/27140]

M [203]
3/8" 4"
‘”’[10] ~ [102] [~
®1 1/8" j
H 129] i
i \r\ 1203]
3" A
PROFILE VIEW [78] J
—

Anchor Bracket
End Plate

ELEVATION VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

Part b6

ELEVATION VIEW

92 3/8"
[60]

)

PROFILE VIEW

Part b7
SCALE 1:4

13/16"
5 @ 8 & & [
—
3/4” (TYP) PLAN VIEW
[19]
2" R 2"
[51]T—‘| [102]’[’[102]’[’[102] I—T[sn
=) =) =) =)
=) =) a8 =)
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
Part b5

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

DWC. NAVE.

[SHEET:

Standard MGS with 2 e
Omitted Post oRTE:
8/14/2015
[DRAWN BY:
BCT Post Components & K /aH
Anchor Bracket
[SOAE: T8 [REV. BY:
MGS_OrmittadPost_RS JUNITS: nches kAL




3/1674.8]

Freeal PLAN VIEW

8 1/:
Strut Yoke —| [218] ] 3/16

L 5]
= | 5[114{]2] = = i
I" < I—.—L R5/16” (TYP)
== ! T [/8] (TYP)

[1905]
78"
f [1981] 1
ELEVATION VIEW : 4 A
Part b3 L I'—°i—[1os] [102]
. - —|—_1 1 /2"
R1/2" [76]
[13] a"[zz x
Voke é fstk
67" ; R1/2" 3
[1702] | st ""*[76]
4
rd
| [152]
— T
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
6"x3” [152x76] 10 Gauge [3.4] Strut
SrEET
Standard MGS with 2 et
Omitted Post oATE:
8/14/2015
R B
Midwest Roadside Ground Strut Details JEK /aAH
Safety Facility [ = il s
VOS._omittedpost_RS lonTs: nches [




80"

[2032]
50"

)

[1270]

o O

#3/4” [19] 6x19 WRC IPS Cub\e—/

15"

ELEVATION VIEW
Part b4

—

1"—8UNC £M24] Stud
Threaded Entiré Length

Notes: (1) EXZS IWRC IPS meet the minimum

[381]

.
'—[178]4‘

”;[127]—’

DETAIL F

SCALE

1

: 4

breakin

190 kN] and may be substituted for the

—

@1 1/4"

Standard Swaged  [32]
Fitting

strengtty of 427 kips

x19 |

RC IPS cables.

8”
™ [203]

51" @1 1/8"
Jn [127] I~ [29]
IZTE] l /

ELEVATION VIEW
Part b6

.
- L 5/6°
L0z e

PROFILE VIEW

Standard MGS with
Omitted Post

. . BCT Anch bl
Midwest Roadside| BCT Ancher Coble

SHEET:
10 of 13

oATE:
8/14/2015

DRAVN BY:
K/

Safety Facility [ ™

MGS_OmittedPost_RS

SCALE: 18
UNITS: Inches.

ReV. B
KL




14"
[356]

|
{
w

(

@5/8" i
r11e] ’
/e ELEVATION VIEW
(2] 1.1/16"
[26]
g
(6]
— T
ELEVATION VIEW
Part c2 o
r (25¢] g J|
[ [102] |
T
¢5/8"
— 18] ELEVATION VIEW
120 Part ¢c3
[38] ~| 05/8"
e
ELEVATION VIEW
Part c4 10" :
254 g
— e} 1
| AL
¢5/8"
— [18] ELEVATION VIEW
. Part c5
[203] 2 1/2" I
[64] @
o

(4

ELEVATION VIEW

d

®15/16”
[24]

&

Part c7

@1 3/4”
[44]

ELEVATION VIEW

d

Part c8

1/8"

1

PROFILE VIEW

1/8"
[3]

PROFILE VIEW

e

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

e
Standard MGS with 11 of 13
Omitted Post

oaTE

8/14/2015

RAWI BY:
Fasteners JEK /JAH.

WG NAVE. SCALE: T8 [ReV. B
S_OmittecPost RS UNTS: Inches [kaL




sy T

33/4" [19] x 2 1/2" [64] Slot (TYP)

ELEVATION VIEW

Part a5

X

PROFILE VIEW

43 3/4"
— [1111]

162 1/2”
[4124]

sty 7

_.~-12

#3/4” [19] x 2 1/2" [64] Slot (TYP)

ELEVATION VIEW
Part a4

162 1/2”

59
‘—[1¢99]—;1/~H\

[4128]

= ——~—~

E T S

]

37 1/2" (TYP,
l" [953{] ¢ )_'I
ELEVATION VIEW
Part a6

o
51

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 10
n
—{[102 ]}
£
/. \
[ o o o o \
[ ]
== = a7
\ /
oy )

DETAIL H
SCALE 1 : 10

83/4” [19] x 2 1/2" [64] Slot (TYP)

R1/2" x 1 1/4" Slot
— %14 4

[SHEET:

Midwest Roadside

Safety Facility

Standard MGS with g
Omitted Post BE
8/14/2015
[DRAWN BY:
Rail Section Details K /aH
WG, NAVE. [SOAE: 730 [REV. BY:
MGS_OrmittadPost_RS JUNITS: nches kL




Midwest Gu

ttem No. | QTY. Description Material Spec Hardware Guide
ol 24 |Wexe.5 [Wi52x12.6], 72" [1828] Long Steel Post ASTM A992 Min. 50 ksi [345 MPa] s{“‘M%%}T'S?;ew%ﬁm[w‘szmlﬂ ASTM A36 Min. 36 ksi [248 PWEOB
a2 24 |6x12x14 1/4" [152x305x362] Timber Blockout for Steel Posts SYP Grade No.1 or better PDB10a—b
o3 24 [16D Double Head Nail - -
a4 12 [12'-6" [3810] W—Beam MGS Section 12 gauge [2.7] AASHTO M180 Galv. RWMO4a
o5 1 [6'-3" [1905] W-Beam MGS Section 12 gouge [2.7] AASHTO M180 Galv. RWMO4a
a6 2 |12'-6" [3810] W-Beam MGS End Section 12 gouge [2.7] AASHTO M18O Galv. RWM14a
b1 4 [BCT Timber Post — MGS Height SYP Grade No. 1 or better (No knots, 18" [457] above or below ground tension face) PDFO1
b2 4 72" [1829] Long Foundation Tube ASTM A500 Grade B Galv. PTEOS
b3 2 [strut and Yoke Assembly ASTM A36 Steel Galv. -
b4 4 [BCT Cable Anchor Assembly #3/4” [19] 6x19 WRC IPS Galvanized Wire Rope FCAO1
b5 2 |Anchor Bracket Assembly ASTM A36 Steel Galv. FPADT
b6 2 [8°x8"x5/8" [203x203x16] Anchor Bearing Plate ASTM A36 Steel Galv. FPBOT
b7 2 |2 3/8" [60] 0.D. x 6" [152] Long BCT Post Sleeve ASTM AS3 Grade B Schedule 40 Galv. FMMO2
et 24 [5/8" Dia. x 14" [M16 x 356] Long Guardrail Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Galv., Nut ASTM AS63 A Galv. FBBOS
02 112 |5/8" Dia. x 1 1/4" [M16 x 32] Guardrail Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Galv., Nut ASTM A563 A Galv. FBBO1
3 4 [5/8" Dia. x 10" [M16 x 254] Long Guardrail Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Galv., Nut ASTM A563 A Galv. FBBO3
o4 16 |5/8" Dia. x 1 1/2" [M16 x 38] Long Hex Head Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Galv., Nut ASTM A563 A Galv. FBX160
o5 4 |5/8" Dia. x 10" [M16 x 254] Long Hex Head Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Galv., Nut ASTM A563 A Galv. FBX160
o6 4 [7/8" Dia. x 8" [M22 x 203] Long Hex Head Bolt and Nut Bolt ASTM A307 Grade A Galv., Nut ASTM A563 A Galv. -
o7 44 |5/8" [16] Dia. Plain Round Washer ASTM FB44 Galv. FWC14a
8 8 [7/8" [22] Dia. Plain Round Washer ASTM FB44 Galv. -
[SFEET:
Standard MGS with s
Omitted Post R
8/14/2015
. 3 [DRAVN BY:
Midwest Roadside Bill of Materials UEK /aH
Sofety Facility DWG. WAVE. [SOALE: Nora [REV. BY:
MGS_OmittedPost_RS JUNITS: Inches [KAL




	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_01
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_02
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_03
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_04
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_05
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_06
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_07
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_08
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_09
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_10
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_11
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_12
	MGS_OmittedPost_R5_Page_13

